
Hessun Heleppo 27.5.2017 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero Pud.

Ero 
Edell.

1 Veijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 220 279 235 175 155 227 1291 1447 26
2 Esa Niskanen Ice-Bowling 225 193 168 208 213 203 1210 1378 28 69 69
3 Ilkka Nissinen Ice-Bowling 203 225 257 211 194 243 1333 1345 2 102 33
4 Henri Korkiakoski PeBo 218 173 232 194 215 182 1214 1316 17 131 29 29
5 Heikki Tikkanen Ice-Bowling 196 248 183 244 237 182 1290 1290 0 157 55 26
6 Lauri Rytkönen Ice-Bowling 188 204 224 172 168 220 1176 1284 18 163 61 6
7 Pasi Tossavainen Salmi-Bowling 189 207 219 194 194 218 1221 1257 6 190 88 27
8 Joni Autio HaKe 166 217 167 189 196 152 1087 1243 26 204 102 14
9 Mikko Ahola Salmi-Bowling 212 224 168 164 199 167 1134 1218 14 229 127 25  

10 Timo Toivonen Ice-Bowling 182 170 164 168 165 165 1014 1182 28 265 163 36
11 Olli-Pekka Kauhanen Kiu-Ke 185 185 136 159 171 168 1004 1130 21 317 215 52
12 Jason Belmonte Team Australia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1447 1130


